BBA Presidents Road Race

Race Director: Peter Dunne
ChiefReferee: Arthur Glasford

Event Date: October 7th, 2018

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems
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Categoy
Adult Male

Adult Male
Adult Male
Junior Male
Adult Male
Adult Female
Adult Male
Adult Male
Adult Male
Adult Male
Adult Male
Adult Male
Adult Female
Junior Male
Junior Male
Adult Male
Adult Male
Adult Male
Adult Male
Adult Male
Adult Male
Adult Male
Adult Male
Adult Male
Adult Male
Adult Male
Adult Male
Adult Male
Adult Female
Adult Male
Adult Female
Adult Female
Adult Male
Adult Male

First Name
Dominique
Conor
Darren
Alexander
Alan
Caitlin
Kwame
Adam
Philip
Mark
Che'quan
Simon
CoralLee
Ziani
Nazarai
Anthony
Neil

Pete
Clifford
Mark
Wouter
Jonah
Christopher
Howard
Steven
Jason
Mark

Kian
Ashley
Raffi
Louise
Maddie
James
Ricky

Last Name
Mayho
White
Glasford
Miller
Mooney
Conyers
Curling
Kirk

Mace
Hatherley
Richardson
Hanrahan
Starzomski
Burgesson
Fox
Bartley
Lupsic
Crayford
Roberts
Robinson
Aarts
Jones
Eaton
Williams
Smith
Kyme
Lombardi
Wookey
Estwanik
Titizian
Wells
Durkin
Schaefer
Smith

Total Time

2:33:55
2:33:59
2:37:.01
2:37:02
2:37:02
2:37:06
2:37:19
2:37:21
2:37:53
2:39:17
2:40:06
2:41:44
2:42:04
2:42:13
2:42:13
2:42:58
2:46:40
2:46:54
2:46:54
2:46:55
2:46:58
2:46:58
2:47:02
2:47:17
2:47:23
2:47:30
2:48:02
2:48:20
2:50:45
2:56:23
2:57:53
2:58:30
2:58:30
3:05:14
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Sponsor/Team
VT Construction / Madison

Winners Edge

Winners Edge

Winners Edge

Team Tokio

Bicycle Works

VT Construction / Madison
Winners Edge

VT Construction / Madison
Winners Edge

Bicycle Works

Winners Edge

VT Construction / Madison
VT Construction / Madison
Bermuda Cycling Academy
Winners Edge
Independent

Team Tokio

Bicycle Works

VT Construction / Madison
Team Tokio

Team Tokio

Team Tokio

Team Tokio

VT Construction / Madison
Team Tokio

Team Tokio

Team Tokio

VT Construction / Madison
Independent

Winners Edge

Team Tokio

Peaks Coaching

Winners Edge



BBA Presidents Road Race

Race Director: Peter Dunne
Chief Referee:
Results Provided By:

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Categoy
Adult Male

Adult Female

Junior Male

Adult Female

Adult Male

Adult Female

Adult Male
Adult Male
Adult Male
Adult Male
Adult Male
Adult Male

Event Date: October 7th, 2018

Arthur Glasford

Bermuda Timing Systems

First Name
Stephen
Rose-Anna
Keiran
Zoey
Charles
Sarah
Martin
Deon
Adam
Kevin
Jamie
Christopher

Last Name

Paynter
Hoey
Malott
Roberts
Swart
Bonnett
Bolton
Swart
Harbutt
Topple
Cousins
Roque

Total Time

3:10:10
3:11:55
3:15:33
3:16:50
3:17:10
3:17:43
4:08:13
4:08:34
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Sponsor/Team
Independent
VT Construction / Madison
Independent
Bicycle Works
Independent
VT Construction / Madison
Independent
Independent

VT Construction / Madison
Winners Edge
VT Construction / Madison
Winners Edge



