BBA Presidents Road Race

Event Date: October 7th, 2018

Race Director: Peter Dunne
Chief Referee: Arthur Glasford

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems



<u>Pos</u>	Categoy	First Name	<u>Last Name</u>	Total Time	Sponsor/Team
1	Adult Male	Dominique	Mayho	2:33:55	VT Construction / Madison
2	Adult Male	Conor	White	2:33:59	Winners Edge
3	Adult Male	Darren	Glasford	2:37:01	Winners Edge
1	Junior Male	Alexander	Miller	2:37:02	Winners Edge
4	Adult Male	Alan	Mooney	2:37:02	Team Tokio
1	Adult Female	Caitlin	Conyers	2:37:06	Bicycle Works
5	Adult Male	Kwame	Curling	2:37:19	VT Construction / Madison
6	Adult Male	Adam	Kirk	2:37:21	Winners Edge
7	Adult Male	Philip	Mace	2:37:53	VT Construction / Madison
8	Adult Male	Mark	Hatherley	2:39:17	Winners Edge
9	Adult Male	Che'quan	Richardson	2:40:06	Bicycle Works
10	Adult Male	Simon	Hanrahan	2:41:44	Winners Edge
2	Adult Female	Cora Lee	Starzomski	2:42:04	VT Construction / Madison
2	Junior Male	Ziani	Burgesson	2:42:13	VT Construction / Madison
3	Junior Male	Nazarai	Fox	2:42:13	Bermuda Cycling Academy
11	Adult Male	Anthony	Bartley	2:42:58	Winners Edge
12	Adult Male	Neil	Lupsic	2:46:40	Independent
13	Adult Male	Pete	Crayford	2:46:54	Team Tokio
14	Adult Male	Clifford	Roberts	2:46:54	Bicycle Works
15	Adult Male	Mark	Robinson	2:46:55	VT Construction / Madison
16	Adult Male	Wouter	Aarts	2:46:58	Team Tokio
17	Adult Male	Jonah	Jones	2:46:58	Team Tokio
18	Adult Male	Christopher	Eaton	2:47:02	Team Tokio
19	Adult Male	Howard	Williams	2:47:17	Team Tokio
20	Adult Male	Steven	Smith	2:47:23	VT Construction / Madison
21	Adult Male	Jason	Kyme	2:47:30	Team Tokio
22	Adult Male	Mark	Lombardi	2:48:02	Team Tokio
23	Adult Male	Kian	Wookey	2:48:20	Team Tokio
3	Adult Female	Ashley	Estwanik	2:50:45	VT Construction / Madison
24	Adult Male	Raffi	Titizian	2:56:23	Independent
4	Adult Female	Louise	Wells	2:57:53	Winners Edge
5	Adult Female	Maddie	Durkin		Team Tokio
25	Adult Male	James	Schaefer		Peaks Coaching
26	Adult Male	Ricky	Smith	3:05:14	Winners Edge

BBA Presidents Road Race

Event Date: October 7th, 2018

Race Director: Peter Dunne
Chief Referee: Arthur Glasford

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems



<u>Pos</u>	<u>Categoy</u>	First Name	Last Name	Total Time	Sponsor/Team
27	Adult Male	Stephen	Paynter	3:10:10	Independent
6	Adult Female	Rose-Anna	Hoey	3:11:55	VT Construction / Madison
4	Junior Male	Keiran	Malott	3:15:33	Independent
7	Adult Female	Zoey	Roberts	3:16:50	Bicycle Works
28	Adult Male	Charles	Swart	3:17:10	Independent
8	Adult Female	Sarah	Bonnett	3:17:43	VT Construction / Madison
29	Adult Male	Martin	Bolton	4:08:13	Independent
30	Adult Male	Deon	Swart	4:08:34	Independent
DNF	Adult Male	Adam	Harbutt		VT Construction / Madison
DNF	Adult Male	Kevin	Topple		Winners Edge
DNF	Adult Male	Jamie	Cousins		VT Construction / Madison
DNF	Adult Male	Christopher	Roque		Winners Edge